Bapuji Educational Association (R)
BAPUJI INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
DAVANGERE- 577 004
DEPARTMENT OF TEXTILE TECHNOLOGY
EVEN SEMESTER  September - 2018
VI Semester  Subject wise Results     
	Sl.No
	Subject Code
	Name of the Teacher
Sriyuths
	Total Strength
	Absent
	applied
	Fail
	Pass
	% age

	1
	15TX61
	Dr. K. Murugesh Babu
	27
	0
	27
	0
	27
	100

	2
	15TX62
	K.B. Ravindra
	27
	0
	27
	0
	27
	100

	3
	15TX63
	S.M. Chandrashekar
	27
	0
	27
	0
	27
	100

	4
	15TX64
	M.G. Suresh
	27
	0
	27
	0
	27
	100

	5
	15TX653
	S.S. Nandikol
	27
	0
	27
	0
	27
	100

	6
	15TX66
	S.S. Nandikol+M.C.Patel
	27
	0
	27
	0
	27
	100

	7
	15TX67
	K.B. Ravindra
	27
	0
	27
	0
	27
	100

	8
	15TX68
	Y.N. Dinesh+ Sandesh K Shamanur
	27
	0
	27
	0
	27
	100




Overall Result
                                     
	Sl.No.
	Course Title
	No. Of Candidates Appeared
	Failed
	Total Passed
	% age

	1.

	Textile Technology
	27
	0
	27
	100
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